 Tel :  886-2-29162151
Fax:  886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
4-Channel Audio Processor  PT2313L
Princeton Technology Corp.
Description
PT2313L is a four-channel digital control audio processor utilizing CMOS Technology.  Volume, Bass,
Balance, Front/Rear Fader Processor, Selectable Input Gain are incorporated into a single chip having

4-Channel Audio Processor  PT2313L
Princeton Technology Corp.
Order Information
Valid Part Number Package Type
PT2313L-D 28 Pins, DIP (300 mil)
PT2313L 28 Pins, SOP (300 mil)
PT2313L-20 20 Pins, SSOP (150 mil)
PT2323L v1.7 Page 5 Updated June 2001